# Name

2 Omari Heidelberg
4 Braden Cooke

6 Chase Coalson

7 Wyatt Meadows

9 Parker Theel

11 Blaine Monson

13 Cole Drill

15 Trey Douglas

21 William Leahy

26 Peyton Fletcher
30 Landon Sims

31 Bryce Cleave

33 Cameron Kenan
34 Sean Skladany
35 Owen Hemley

36 Samuel Demianiw
54 Nolan Littleton

55 Quentin McDermott
56 Kenneth O'Toole
58 Jackson Grande
60 Melvin Barbosa
61 Spencer Kanouse
62 Ethan Runyon

66 Hunter Nordlund
68 Nathaniel Griffin
72 Tanner Giesy

73 William Sak-Bachini
74 Nick Wolanski

75 Mason Palagyi

84 Chris Akulschin
86 Erik Lofdahl

89 Connor Michaelson

PENINSULA SEAHAWKS
2017 C-Team Football

Height Weight Position Year

57"
6' 0"
5'4"
6' 3"
511"
6' 1"
5'4"
5'3"
5'10"
5'8"
511"
5'10"
5'8"
6' 1"
57"
5'9"
6' 2"
S5' 7"
5'5"
S5' 7"
6' 0"
6' 4"
6' 3"
5'11"
6' 0"
6' 0"
6' 1"
6' 0"
6' 2"
6' 0"
6' 1"
5'6"

178
100
113
228
164
176
123
135
156
138
139
128
147
194
126
148
180
137
196
138
201
197
171
205
238
177
195
153
206
139
141
120

LB/RB
QB/LB
WR/DB
OL/DL
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
TE/DB
RB/DB
RB/DL
WR/DB
WRI/LB
OL/DL
LB
OL/DL
WR/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
OL/DL
WRI/LB
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Head Coach
Ross Filkins

Assistants
Joel Epstein
Pete Pratz
Mauritz Winquist
Mike Wickens
Keith Wittmers
Torey Heidelberg
Mike Cooke
Tony Hughes
Paul Baker
Jim Fairfield
Nate Gilliam
Dan Stevens
Justin Bice
Max Reyes
Steve Elligson
Shane Skladany

Volunteer
Christian Portillo

Manager
John Guilliot
Athletic Trainer
Webb Sommer

Assistant Principals
Melissa McNeish
Mark Nickels

Cheer Advisor
Kathy Crowley

Superintendent
Robert W. Manahan

Principal
Dave Goodwin

Athletic Director
Ross Filkins

Athletic Secretary

Elizabeth (Angie) Wehmeier
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MIKE PAUL CONSTRUCTION, INC.




